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Events Calendar 

 

Events Calendar for the Academic Year 2022-23 
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Date Day Event Applicable To 

April 

04.04.22 Monday School reopens for new session Grades - Nursery to IX 

04.04.22 Monday   

to to Bridge Course LKG to IX 

16.04.22 Saturday   

14.04.2022 Thursday Ambedkar Jayanti & Mahavir Jayanti Holiday for all Grades 

15.04.2022 Friday Good Friday Holiday for all Grades 

May 

03.05.22 
Tuesday 

Ramzan Holiday for all Grades 

08.05.22 
to 

07.06.22 

Sunday to 

Sunday 

 

Summer Break 

 

Holiday for Grades 6-10 

June 

06.06.22 Monday School reopens after summer break Grades 6-10 

August 

11.08.22 Thursday Raksha bandhan Holiday for all Grades 

15.08.22 Monday Independence Day Holiday for all Grades 

20.08.22 Saturday DahiHandi Holiday for all Grades 

31.08.2022 Wednesday   

To 
04.09.2022 

To 
Sunday 

Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday for all Grades 

September 

09.09.22 Friday Anant Chaturdashi Holiday for all Grades 

October 
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02.10.22 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday for all Grades 

05.10.22 Wednesday Dusshera Holiday for all Grades 

21.10.2022 Friday   

To 
30.10.2022 

To 
Sunday 

Diwali Break Holiday for all Grades 

November 

08.11.22 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday for all Grades 

December 

24.12.22 Saturday   

to 
01.01.23 

to 
Sunday 

Christmas Holidays /Winter Break Holiday for all Grades 

January 

15.01.23 
 

Sunday 

 
Makara Sankranti 

 
Holiday for all Grades 

 
26.01.23 

 
Thursday 

 
Republic Day 

 
Holiday for all Grades 

February 

18.02.23 Saturday Maha shivaratri Holiday for all Grades 

March 

8.03.23 Wednesday Holi Holiday for all Grades 

Scheme of Assessment: 
 

 

 


